RMA 3000 Remote Meter Assemblies
Specifications
34-ST-03-81  June 2012
Introduction
Overview
The Remote Meter Assembly RMA 3000 functions as an
output and status indicator for a compatible Honeywell
Smartline Transmitter or as an output indicator for a non-

a III 3U,33,3Y,3C
b Select only one option from this group
Ordering Example:  RMA300-SM-MB,TG-2J
h III 1C, 2J
m I 9X, 1C, 2J, 33, 3Y III 3U, 3C, CA, ZA
RMA 3000 Remote Meter Assemblies 10
For More Information
Learn more about how Honeywell’s RMA 3000 Remote
Meter Assemblies can provide accurate transmitter output,
visit our website www.honeywellprocess.com/RMA-3000-
Remote-Meter-Assemblies or contact your Honeywell
account manager.
Honeywell Process Solutions
1860 West Rose Garden Lane
Phoenix, Arizona 85027
Tel: 1-800-423-9883 or 1-800-343-0228
ASIA PACIFIC
(TAC)
hfs-tac-
Australia
Honeywell Limited
Phone: +(61) 7-3846 1255
FAX: +(61) 7-3840 6481
Toll Free 1300-36-39-36
Toll Free Fax:
1300-36-04-70
China – PRC - Shanghai
Honeywell China Inc.
Phone: (86-21) 5257-4568
Fax: (86-21) 6237-2826
Singapore
Honeywell Pte Ltd.
Phone: +(65) 6580 3278
Fax: +(65) 6445-3033
South Korea
Honeywell Korea Co Ltd
Phone: +(822) 799 6114
Fax: +(822) 792 9015
EMEA
Honeywell Process Solutions,
Phone: + 80012026455 or +44
(0)1202645583
FAX: +44 (0) 1344 655554
Email: (Sales)
sc-cp-apps-
or
(TAC)
hfs-tac-
NORTH AMERICA
Honeywell Process Solutions,
Phone: 1-800-423-9883
Or 1-800-343-0228
Email: (Sales)
or
(TAC)
hfs-tac-
SOUTH AMERICA
Honeywell do Brasil & Cia
Phone: +(55-11) 7266-1900
FAX: +(55-11) 7266-1905
Email: (Sales)